SM2 Dag 1

‘Antal deltagare: \

Ski GP1

Position

Heat 1

Heat 2

Resultat Poang

Nummer Namn Klubb
107 Dag-Martin Drange Hjellestad Jetski Klubb
57 Albin Oscarsson Kumla Aquabike Klubb
11 Eric Jacobsson Kumla Aquabike Klubb
1 Sebastian Frick Jetsport Club Lidkopin
17 Felix Helgeson Jetsport Club Lidkopin
97 Simon From Gévle Jet Racing Club
Supervisor Oscar Helgesson

Placering

Placering

Poang

2

47

40

40

34
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